1x1m interlocking rubber 

matting 2.5” thick (yellow) 
2 pc 

1x1m interlocking rubber 

matting 2.5” thick (red) 
3 pc 

Head Gears 2 pc 

Small body protector with 

red and blue sash 

2 pc 

Medium body protector with 

red and blue sash 

2 pc 

Total ABC:  

THREE HUNDRED TEN THOUSAND PESOS ONLY   
Php310.000.00 

I. Schedule of Requirements 

Particulars 

Qty. 

Unit 

Delivered Weeks/ 

Months and Delivery 

Drop off point 

1x1m interlocking rubber matting 

2.5” thick (blue color) 

95 pc 

Must be delivered within 

30 Calendar Days in Old